Name
Adam Denny
Louis Shontz
Cole Pekny
Ashton Giza
Allen Stauffer
Tyson Bramble
Shay Mathews
Levi Wise
Jackson Wigington
Aaron Kluesner
Rylan Edwards
Jack Mastbergen
Zach Reuter

Austin Espe
Alex Funk
Owen Williams
Chase Klatt
Tristen Carter
Landyn Greiner
Alex Razee
Thomas Blomme
Lucas lhrig
Dyson Koch
Maddox Muston
Brenden Wright
Brendan Pasker
Keaton Ross
Gunner Stiener
Dalton Cromer
Xander Graeser
Ethan Cass
Ashton Seeders

School
St. Albert, Council Bluffs
West Delaware
St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Clarke
Louisa-Muscatine
Clarinda
Clarke
Clarinda
St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Wahlert
Central DeWitt
Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn
Monticello

Oelwein
Vinton-Shellsburg
Southeast Warren
Gilbert

Knoxville
Sigourney
Shenandoah
Camanche
Magquoketa
Sumner Fredericksburg
Sgt. Bluff-Luton
Ballard

Monticello
Charles City
Shenandoah
Louisa-Muscatine
Charles City
Fairfield

Oelwein

PRE-BRACKET PLAY

Game
1 2 3
248 242 279
236 222 267
234 214 266
277 205 221
192 248 245
198 237 245
221 214 228
247 202 202
219 181 246
184 242 214
258 185 190
142 213 278
213 226 193
155 247 221
179 234 203
213 146 247
200 216 187
193 194 210
185 199 206
221 205 161
191 169 226
178 181 214
135 203 226
208 193 156
215 160 180
181 196 173
201 144 200
181 180 160
161 191 149
178 140 178
152 154 176
144 160 170

%% cLASS 1A Bowling

Total

769
725
714
703
685
680
663
651
646
640
633
633
632

623
616
606
603
597
590
587
586
573
564
557
555
550
545
521
501
496
482
474
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IOWA FARM BUREAU

PEOPLE. PROGRESS. PRIDE."
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